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Yuri was my first Japanese friend.

She was born in Osaka, but she grew up in New York.

Sarah was born in India, but she also grew up in New York.

At home we spoke different languages.

At school we all studied together in English.

We came from different cultures,

but we were all good friends.
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バット ウィ ワー オール グッド フレンズ

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

⑦

Ｎ Ｏ ２ Ｕ １ － ２

目標タイム 秒目標タイム 秒

1 (動) was ／ワズ

(動) born ／ボーン

(動) grew

(動) grow ／グロウ

(動) spoke ／スポウク

(動) speak ／スピーク

(名) language(s) ／ラングウィジ(イズ）

(名) culture(s) ／カルチャ(ズ）

be born

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

／グルー

grow up

(動) were ／ワ－

12 in English

13 come from ～

is

grow

speak

come

are

目標タイム

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒 合計今回

練習回数

月 日 秒

月 日 秒

9

10


